
March 14th 10am-3pm
Albany Lions Club

402 Cincinnati St., Albany, WI

YOUR LOGO
GREEN COUNTY
NITROGEN WINTER
WORKSHOP

This event will provide farmers
and landowners opportunities to
share and learn more about
managing nitrogen on their
fields, properties, and
landscapes. In addition,
attendees will learn about the
environmental impacts of
nitrogen and how to test their
well for nitrates. 

Registration Required:
https://forms.gle/meDBKfrjSgxK
kYXp8.
Lunch is generously sponsored by:

Agenda
Morning Focused on Agriculture Nitrogen

Management for Farmers

Welcome & Introductions
Economics of Nutrient Management
Planning and Innovative Nitrogen
Management- Daniel H Smith
Nitrogen Management and Agriculture
Water Quality- Chelsea Zegler
Break
Farmer Panel on Nitrogen
Management- Tonya Gratz
Lunch and Chat

Contact for more info: 608-325-4195 x120

10:00-10:05
10:05-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

Afternoon Focused on Nitrogen Management
Considerations for Landowners

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:20

2:20-2:30
2:30-3:00

3:00

Nitrates and WI Ground Water- Kevin
Masarik
USDA-NRCS Land Management Cost-
Share Opportunites- NRCS
Soil Health for Land Owners- Josh
Kamps
Landscape Nitrogen Management-
Daniel H. Smith
Break
Testing Wells for Nitrates- Green County
Health Department
Adjourn

https://forms.gle/meDBKfrjSgxKkYXp8
https://forms.gle/meDBKfrjSgxKkYXp8

